TABLE OF YEAR GROUP AGES
2024/2025

Students entering Concord College International School in the academic year September 2024 to July 2025
will be placed in a year group based on their age. Placement in a year group will be confirmed on admission.

AGE BIRTHDAY KH8 YEAR GROUP
5+ Sept 1, 2018 - Aug 31, 2019 Primary School Year 1
6+ Sept 1, 2017 - Aug 31, 2018 Primary School Year 2
7+ Sept 1, 2016 - Aug 31, 2017 Primary School Year 3
8+ Sept 1, 2015 - Aug 31, 2016 Primary School Year 4
9+ Sept 1, 2014 - Aug 31, 2015 Primary School Year 5
10+ Sept 1, 2013 - Aug 31, 2014 Primary School Year 6
11+ Sept 1, 2012 - Aug 31, 2013 Senior School Year 7
12+ Sept 1, 2011 - Aug 31, 2012 Senior School Year 8
13+ Sept 1, 2010 - Aug 31, 2011 Senior School Year9
14+ Sept 1, 2009 - Aug 31, 2010 Senior School Year 10
15+ Sept 1, 2008 - Aug 31, 2009 Senior School Year 11
16+ Sept 1, 2007 - Aug 31, 2008 Senior School Year 12
17+ Sept 1, 2006 - Aug 31, 2007 Sixth Form Year 13

TABLE OF YEAR GROUP AGES
2025/2026

Students entering Concord College International School in the academic year September 2025 to July 2026
will be placed in a year group based on their age. Placement in a year group will be confirmed on admission.

AGE
5+
6+
7+
8+
9+

10+
11+
12+
13+
14+
15+
16+
7+

BIRTHDAY
Sept 1, 2019 - Aug 31, 2020
Sept 1, 2018 - Aug 31, 2019
Sept 1, 2017 - Aug 31, 2018
Sept 1, 2016 - Aug 31, 2017
Sept 1, 2015 - Aug 31, 2016
Sept 1, 2014 - Aug 31, 2015
Sept 1, 2013 - Aug 31, 2014
Sept 1, 2012 - Aug 31, 2013
Sept 1, 2011 - Aug 31, 2012
Sept 1, 2010 - Aug 31, 2011
Sept 1, 2009 - Aug 31, 2010
Sept 1, 2008 - Aug 31, 2009
Sept 1, 2007 - Aug 31, 2008

KH8
Primary School
Primary School
Primary School
Primary School
Primary School
Primary School
Senior School
Senior School
Senior School
Senior School
Senior School
Senior School

Sixth Form

YEAR GROUP
Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4
Year 5
Year 6
Year 7
Year 8
Year9
Year 10
Year 11
Year 12
Year 13

All information provided is correct at the time of publishing and subject to change without prior notice.
Published Nov 2024



