

TABLE OF YEAR GROUP AGES 2024/2025

Students entering Concord College International School in the academic year September 2024 to July 2025 will be placed in a year group based on their age. Placement in a year group will be confirmed on admission.

AGE	BIRTHDAY	KH8	YEAR GROUP
5+	Sept 1, 2018 - Aug 31, 2019	Primary School	Year 1
6+	Sept 1, 2017 - Aug 31, 2018	Primary School	Year 2
7+	Sept 1, 2016 - Aug 31, 2017	Primary School	Year 3
8+	Sept 1, 2015 - Aug 31, 2016	Primary School	Year 4
9+	Sept 1, 2014 - Aug 31, 2015	Primary School	Year 5
10+	Sept 1, 2013 - Aug 31, 2014	Primary School	Year 6
11+	Sept 1, 2012 - Aug 31, 2013	Senior School	Year 7
12+	Sept 1, 2011 - Aug 31, 2012	Senior School	Year 8
13+	Sept 1, 2010 - Aug 31, 2011	Senior School	Year 9
14+	Sept 1, 2009 - Aug 31, 2010	Senior School	Year 10
15+	Sept 1, 2008 - Aug 31, 2009	Senior School	Year 11
16+	Sept 1, 2007 - Aug 31, 2008	Senior School	Year 12
17+	Sept 1, 2006 - Aug 31, 2007	Sixth Form	Year 13

TABLE OF YEAR GROUP AGES 2025/2026

Students entering Concord College International School in the academic year September 2025 to July 2026 will be placed in a year group based on their age. Placement in a year group will be confirmed on admission.

AGE	BIRTHDAY	KH8	YEAR GROUP
5+	Sept 1, 2019 - Aug 31, 2020	Primary School	Year 1
6+	Sept 1, 2018 - Aug 31, 2019	Primary School	Year 2
7+	Sept 1, 2017 - Aug 31, 2018	Primary School	Year 3
8+	Sept 1, 2016 - Aug 31, 2017	Primary School	Year 4
9+	Sept 1, 2015 - Aug 31, 2016	Primary School	Year 5
10+	Sept 1, 2014 - Aug 31, 2015	Primary School	Year 6
11+	Sept 1, 2013 - Aug 31, 2014	Senior School	Year 7
12+	Sept 1, 2012 - Aug 31, 2013	Senior School	Year 8
13+	Sept 1, 2011 - Aug 31, 2012	Senior School	Year 9
14+	Sept 1, 2010 - Aug 31, 2011	Senior School	Year 10
15+	Sept 1, 2009 - Aug 31, 2010	Senior School	Year 11
16+	Sept 1, 2008 - Aug 31, 2009	Senior School	Year 12
7+	Sept 1, 2007 - Aug 31, 2008	Sixth Form	Year 13